Screw Wrench
R
an
ge
Insert
5°
11°
為BJ10/BJ12的資訊

separately.
•  The boring bar that could be
contact with the other size
boring head, collet and carbide
holder. => refer to P.129
•  刀片為另購品
•  搪孔刀桿可另外選購搪孔頭、
套筒及鎢鋼柄搪刀桿使用
 => 請參考 P.129
BJ10B / 12B / 16
Boring Bar / Boring Bar Set
搪刀  /  搪刀組
Model No.
Dimension Insert Screw Wrench Weivght
(kg)D Range L L1 H
BJ10B06-24 6~8 64 24 WBGT0601..L MS2003A
T6
0.03
BJ10B08-32
10
8~10 64 32
9
TBGT0601..L
MS2004A 0.03
BJ10B10-40 10~12 72 40 MS2005A 0.04
BJ10B12-45 12~16 77 22
TPGH0902..L MS2506A T9
0.04
BJ10B16-45 16~20 77 22 0.05
BJ10B20-45 20~25 77 25 0.05
BJ10B-6PCS/SET BJ10B06-24,BJ10B08-32, BJ10B10-40, BJ10B12-45, BJ10B16-45, BJ10B20-45 0.60
Unit: mm
Model No.
Dimension Insert Screw Wrench Weight
(kg)D Range L L1 H
BJ12B06-24 6~8 64 24 WBGT0601..L MS2003A
T6
0.03
BJ12B08-32
12
8~10 64 32
11
TBGT0601..L
MS2004A 0.03
BJ12B10-40 10~12 72 40 MS2005A 0.05
BJ12B12-45 12~16 77 45
TPGH0902..L MS2506A T9
0.05
BJ12B16-45 16~20 77 22 0.06
BJ12B20-45 20~25 77 25 0.06
BJ12B25-45 25~32 77 25 TPGH1103..L MS3008A T9 0.07
BJ12B-7PCS/SET BJ12B06-24,BJ12B08-32, BJ12B10-40, BJ12B12-45, BJ12B16-45, BJ12B20-45,BJ12B25-45 0.70
Unit: mm
Model No.
Dimension Insert Screw Wrench Weight
(kg)D Range L L1 H
BJ1606-24
16
6~8 68 24
15
WBGT0601..L MS2003A
T6
0.15
BJ1608-32 8~10 74 32
TBGT0601..L
MS2004A 0.15
BJ1610-40 10~12 75 40 MS2005A 0.15
BJ1612-53 12~16 85 53
TPGH0902..L MS2506A T9
0.15
BJ1614-60 14~16 103 60 0.20
BJ1616-68 16~20 100 68 0.20
BJ1620-83 20~25 115 35
TPGH1103..L MS3008A T9
0.20
BJ1625-90 25~30 122 35 0.25

SC05H-SWUBR-06 5 6-7.5 100 EC1605 WBGT0601..L MS2003A
T6
0.03
SC06J-SWUBR-06 6 7-9 110 EC1606 WBGT0601..L MS2003A 0.05
Unit: mm
Model No.
Dimension
Boring Head Collet Weight
(kg)D L M
SC08-M05-115 8 115 M05 BE09A, BE10.5A EC1608 0.09
SC10-M06-115
10
115
M06 BE12A EC1610
0.14
SC10-M06-135 135 0.16
SC10-M06-160 160 0.19
SC12-M06-135
12
135
M06 BE14A, BE16A EC1612
0.23
SC12-M06-165 165 0.28
SC14-M06-160 16 160 M06 BE14A, BE16A EC1614 0.37
SC16-M10-105
16
105
M10 BE18A~BE50A -
0.32
SC16-M10-140 140 0.43
SC16-M10-180 180 0.54
Unit: mm
Model No.
Dimension Insert Screw Wrench Weight
(kg)